
MONDAYS TO SATURDAYs EXCEPT public HOLIDAYS

March • Chatteris • Sutton • Wilburton • Cambridge

there are more buses from Chatteris to Cambridge on route 9

COMMUTER X8

This timetable starts 10th February 2013

SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - No service

March Fountain
Wimblington Finnpave
Doddington Clock Tower
Chatteris opp Police Station
Sutton Post Office
Witcham Toll
Haddenham Memorial
Wilburton Post Office
Cottenham Church
Cottenham Green
Histon Glebe Way
Histon Road Hazelwood Close
Bridge Street
Cambridge Drummer Street

0655
0702
0706
0715
0725
0732
0738
0745
0753
0755
0800
0814
0822
0827

Cambridge St Andrews St stop S3
Bridge Street
Histon Road Hazelwood Close
Histon Glebe Way
Cottenham Green
Cottenham Church
Wilburton Post Office
Haddenham Memorial
Witcham Toll
Sutton Post Office
Chatteris opp Police Station
Doddington Clock Tower
Wimblington Finnpave
March Broad Street

1805
1808
1817
1822
1830
1833
1843
1847
1855
1904
1914
1923
1927
1934


