March • Chatteris • Sutton • Wilburton • Cambridge



MONDAYS TO SATURDAYS EXCEPT PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

March Fountain	0655	Cambridge St Andrews St stop S3	1805	
Wimblington Finnpave	0702	Bridge Street	1808	
Doddington Clock Tower	0706	Histon Road Hazelwood Close	1817	
Chatteris opp Police Station	0715	Histon Glebe Way	1822	
Sutton Post Office	0725	Cottenham Green	1830	
Witcham Toll	0732	Cottenham Church	1833	
Haddenham Memorial	0738	Wilburton Post Office	1843	
Wilburton Post Office	0745	Haddenham Memorial	1847	
Cottenham Church	0753	Witcham Toll	1855	
Cottenham Green	0755	Sutton Post Office	1904	
Histon Glebe Way	0800	Chatteris opp Police Station	1914	
Histon Road Hazelwood Close	0814	Doddington Clock Tower	1923	
Bridge Street	0822	Wimblington Finnpave	1927	
Cambridge Drummer Street	0827	March Broad Street	1934	

there are more buses from Chatteris to Cambridge on route ${\bf 9}$

SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - No service

This timetable starts 10th February 2013